
Spelling Words

Reminders : 

READING: 

ENGLISH:

MATH:

WEEK AT A 
GLANCE

Sometime this week ask your 

child ....  to name compound 
words. 

Jack
"Top Cat"

*solve problems using the strategy 
make a model
*read and write numerals to 
represent a number of 100-120

*explore maps

*identify compound words
*predict before and during 
reading
*read, write, and spell words 
with long o

*publish expository writing
*write a letter to their resident
*determine when to use a 
comma

*Students just completed their second class compliment chain. We will 
celebrate by wearing PJ's to school on Thursday and watching a movie that 
afternoon. 
*Friday students will read to the residents at Country Living Place!
*There will not be a newsletter next week. Tuesday, December 23rd students 
will dismiss at 12:30. 

1.  no
2. go
3. home
4. woke
5. so
6. nose

7. also
8. bone
9. when
10. big
11. your
12. be
13. fun

December 15, 2013 - December 19, 2013

SOCIAL 
STUDIES:


